LARGE PREPARATIVE COLUMNS
PRODUCT CATALOG
COLUMNS FOR PREPARATIVE CHROMATOGRAPHY 3
MOBILE PHASE DELIVERY  13
GRADIENT FORMING DEVICES 18
DETECTORS FOR PREP CHROMATOGRAPHY 21
FRACTION COLLECTORS 26

RO
M
AT
O
G
RA
PH
Y
Columns for industrial applications
   Type of column I.D.
mm
Length
mm
Pressure
bar Note
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/100 100 100 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/250 100 250 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/500 100 500 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/600 100 600 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/700 100 700 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/800 100 800 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-100/1000 100 1000 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/150 150 150 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/300 150 300 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/500 150 500 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/600 150 600 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/900 150 900 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-150/1000 150 1000 150
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/200 200 200 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/400 200 400 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/500 200 500 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/600 200 600 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/800 200 800 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-200/1000 200 1000 120
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/300 300 300 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/600 300 600 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/900 300 900 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-300/1200 300 1200 100
   SEPARCHROM PC01-400/400 400 400 80
   SEPARCHROM PC01-400/800 400 800 80
   SEPARCHROM PC01-400/1200 400 1200 80
CO
LU
M
N

H
RO
M
AT
O
G
RA
PH
Y
   Type of column I.D.
mm
Length
mm
Pressure
Bar Note
   SEPARCHROM PC02-100/250 100 250 40
   SEPARCHROM PC02-100/500 100 500 40
   SEPARCHROM PC02-150/300 150 300 40
   SEPARCHROM PC02-150/600 150 600 40
   SEPARCHROM PC02-200/400 200 400 35
   SEPARCHROM PC02-200/700 200 700 35
   SEPARCHROM PC02-200/800 200 800 35
   SEPARCHROM PC02-200/1200 200 1200 35
   SEPARCHROM PC02-300/300 300 300 30
   SEPARCHROM PC02-300/600 300 600 30
   SEPARCHROM PC02-300/700 300 700 30
   SEPARCHROM PC02-400/400 400 400 20
   SEPARCHROM PC02-400/800 400 800 20
   SEPARCHROM PC02-400/1200 400 1200 20
   SEPARCHROM PC02-500/500 500 500 10
   SEPARCHROM PC02-500/1000 500 1000 10
   SEPARCHROM PC02-500/1200 500 1200 10
   SEPARCHROM PC02-600/600 600 600 5
   SEPARCHROM PC02-600/1200 600 1200 5
Columns for industrial applications
CO
LU
M

sign
like stainless steel columns PC01 or PC02 and are equipped with polypropylene fabrics (non woven poly-
propylene 10 µm pores) made frits. Piston on the input moved by a robust central screw increases the
efficiency due an elimination of free space between upper sorbent layer and frit with low pressure flow
distributor. Output frit with flow distributor is incorporated in output flange. Columns are compatible
with nearly all organic solvents and with all water solutions. Columns are designated for low pressure and
medium pressure liquid chromatography.
UHMWPE COLUMNS FOR PREP CHROMATOGRAPHY
separchromPC04
   Type of column I.D.
mm
Length
mm
Pressure
bar Note
   SEPARCHROM PC04-50/150 50 150 16
   SEPARCHROM PC04-50/250 50 250 16
   SEPARCHROM PC04-50/300 50 300 16
   SEPARCHROM PC04-50/500 50 500 16
   SEPARCHROM PC04-100/250 100 250 16
   SEPARCHROM PC04-100/300 100 300 16
   SEPARCHROM PC04-100/500 100 500 16
   SEPARCHROM PC 04-150/300 150 300 6
   SEPARCHROM PC 04-150/600 150 600 6
   SEPARCHROM PC 04-200/400 200 400 6
   SEPARCHROM PC 04-200/800 200 800 6

Pressure
bar Note
   SEPARCHROM PC06 -25/50 25 50 100
   SEPARCHROM PC06 -25/250 25 250 100
   SEPARCHROM PC06 -50/250 50 250 50
   SEPARCHROM PC06 -50/500 50 500 50
   SEPARCHROM PC06 -100/250 100 250 40
   SEPARCHROM PC06 -100/500 100 500 40
Columns for industrial applications
   Type of column I.D.
mm
Length
mm
Pressure
bar Note
   SEPARCHROM PC06-100/250 100 250 40
   SEPARCHROM PC06-100/500 100 500 40
   SEPARCHROM PC06-150/300 150 300 40
   SEPARCHROM PC06-150/600 150 600 40
   SEPARCHROM PC06-200/400 200 400 35
   SEPARCHROM PC06-200/800 200 800 35
   SEPARCHROM PC06-300/300 300 300 30
   SEPARCHROM PC06-300/600 300 600 30
   SEPARCHROM PC06-400/200 400 200 20
   SEPARCHROM PC06-400/400 400 400 20
   SEPARCHROM PC06-400/800 400 800 20
   SEPARCHROM PC06-500/500 500 500 10
   SEPARCHROM PC06-500/1000 500 1000 10
   SEPARCHROM PC06-600/600 600 600 5
   SEPARCHROM PC06-600/1200 600 1200 5
CO
LU